
MNPS Nurse Contact List

Summer 2024

If unable to reach any of the these contacts, please call the MPHD School Health Office at 340-7781

School Contact Nurse Email School #

Amqui Elem Jayla Holt RN jayla.holt@nashville.gov 615-612-3678

Andrew Jackson Elem Miranda Dougherty RN miranda.dougherty@nashville.gov 615-847-7317

Apollo Middle Jocelyn Dobson RN jocelyn.dobson@nashville.gov 615-333-5025

Cane Ridge ES Heather Parks RN heather.parks@nashville.gov 615-641-7284

Cane Ridge HS Anastasia Clark RN anastasia.clark@nashville.gov 615-687-4000

Carter-Lawrence Elem Joye Zirker RN joye.zirker@nashville.gov 615-291-7333

Chadwell Elem Raegan Mapes-Venables RN raegan.mapes@nashville.gov 615-876-5115

Charlotte Park Irina Gukasova RN irina.gukasova@nashville.gov 615-353-2006

Cole Elem Kenesha Washington RN kenesha.washington@nashville.gov 615-333-5043

Crieve Hall Elem Karen Elliot RN karen.elliot@nashville.gov 615-333-5059

Croft Middle School Health 615-340-7781 615-332-0217

Cumberland Elem Anne Moberly RN anne.moberly@nashville.gov 615-291-6370

Dan Mills Elem Alexandra Demming RN alexandra.demming@nashville.gov 615-262-6720

Dodson Elem Sherry Davidson RN sherry.davidson@nashville.gov 615-885-8806

Dupont Tyler Middle Shyra Monical RN shyra.monical@nashville.gov 615-885-8827

Eagle View Elem Suzanne Schmidt RN suzanne.schmidt@nashville.gov 615-333-5080

Eakin Elem Melissa Haskins RN melissa.haskins@nashville.gov 615-298-8076

Fall Hamilton EOS Melissa Haskins RN melissa.haskins@nashville.gov 615-291-6380

Gateway Elem Jordan Barnett RN jordan.barnett@nashville.gov 615-876-5130

Glencliff High Larryn Rice RN larryn.rice@nashville.gov 615-333-5070

Glendale ES Lang Ly RN lang.ly@nashville.gov 615-279-7970

Glengarry Elem Larryn Rice RN larryn.rice@nashville.gov 615-360-2900

Goodlettsville Elem Katrina "Tina" Echols RN katrina.echols@nashville.gov 615-859-8950

Goodlettsville Middle Katrina "Tina" Echols RN katrina.echols@nashville.gov 615-859-8956

Gower Elem Sherry Rosiak RN sherry.rosiak@nashville.gov 615-353-2012

H. G. Hill Middle Abigale Higgs RN abigale.higgs@nashville.gov 615-353-2020

Hattie Cotton Elem Ann Roy RN ann.roy@nashvile.gov 615-262-6981

Haynes Middle Sherry "Cookie" Maxwell RN sherry.maxwell@nashville.gov 615-262-6688

Hermitage Elem Macy McKee RN macy.mckee@nashville.gov 615-885-8838

Hickman Elem Macy McKee RN macy.mckee@nashville.gov 615-884-4020

Hillsboro High Rhonda Dunn RN rhonda.dunn@nashville.gov 615-298-8400

Hunters Lane High Kimberly Spencer RN kimberly.spencer@nashville.gov 615-860-1401

Issac Litton Middle Emily Griffin RN emily.griffin@nashville.gov 615-262-6700

J.E. Moss Elem Cheryl Jack RN cheryl.jack@nashville.gov 615-333-5200

James Lawson High Sherry Rosiak RN sherry.rosiak@nashville.gov 615-353-2025

Joelton Elem Samantha Pierce RN samantha.pierce@nashville.gov 615-876-5110
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John F. Kennedy MS Ludnise JeanPaul RN ludnise.jeanpaul@nashville.gov 615-501-7900

John Overton High Karen Elliot RN karen.elliot@nashville.gov 615-333-5135

Jones Paideia Jordan Scott RN jordan.scott@nashville.gov 615-291-6382

J.T. Moore Middle Rhonda Dunn RN rhonda.dunn@nashville.gov 615-298-8095

Julia Green Elem Danielle Lee RN danielle.lee@nashville.gov 615-298-8082

Lockeland Elem Lauren Dunnam RN lauren.dunnam@nashville.gov 615-258-1330

Madison MS Jordan Barnett RN jordan.barnett@nashville.gov 615-687-4018

Maplewood High Kimberly Spencer RN kimberly.spencer@nashville.gov 615-262-6770

May Wherthan Shayne Elem Nicole Lamb RN nicole.lamb@nashville.gov 615-332-3020

McGavock Elem Ashanti Leggs RN ashanti.leggs@nashville.gov 615-885-8912

McGavock High Ashanti Leggs RN ashanti.leggs@nashville.gov 615-885-8850

Moses McKissack Middle Jade Van Kley RN jade.vankley@nashville.gov 615-329-8170

Mount View Elem Claire Porter RN claire.porter@nashville.gov 615-641-9393

Napier ES Katherine "Katie" LaVigne RN Katherine.LaVigne@nashville.gov 615-291-6400

Norman Binkley  Elem Kaylee Miles RN kaylee.miles@nashville.gov 615-333-5037

Park Avenue EOS Lacey Burke RN lacey.burke@nashville.gov 615-298-8412

Pearl-Cohn High Jade Van Kley RN jade.vankley@nashville.gov 615-329-8150

Robert Churchwell ES Jordan Scott RN jordan.scott@nashville.gov 615-687-4024

Rosebank Elem Sydney Howell RN sydney.howell@nashville.gov 615-262-6720

Ruby Major Elem Sherry Davidson RN sherry.davidson@nashville.gov 615-232-2203

Shwab Elem Sydney Howell RN sydney.howell@nashville.gov 615-262-6725

Smith Springs ES Brian Semich RN brian.semich@nashville.gov 615-645-6465

Stratton Elem Jayla Holt RN jayla.holt@nashville.gov 615-860-1486

Thomas Edison Elem Anastasia Clark RN anastasia.clark@nashville.gov 615-501-8800

Tom Joy Elem Ann Roy RN ann.roy@nashvile.gov 615-262-6724

Tulip Grove Elem Shyra Monical RN shyra.monical@nashville.gov 615-885-8944

Tusculum Elem Kenesha Washington RN kenesha.washington@nashville.gov 615-333-5179

Two Rivers Middle Shakierra Davis RN shakierra.davis@nashville.gov 615-885-8931

Una Elem Tracy Jones RN tracy.jones@nashville.gov 615-360-2921

Warner Elem Lauren Dunnam RN lauren.dunnam@nashville.gov 615-291-6395

Waverly Belmont Elem Lang Ly RN lang.ly@nashville.gov 615-800-7690

Westmeade Elem Anna Hutchison RN anna.hutchison@nashville.gov 615-353-2066

Whites Creek High Samantha Pierce RN samantha.pierce@nashville.gov 615-876-5132

Whitsitt Elem Megan Witter RN megan.witter@nashville.gov 615-333-5600

William Henry Oliver Middle Kristy.Breshears RN kristy.breshears@nashville.gov 615-332-3011
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